

n
ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15962-15964/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2011 in WP No.28871/2010,
WP No.30683/2010,WP No.33386/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

CHALIYAR M.M.M.T.UNION WELFARE COMMITTEE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMEER T.P. & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

With office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaimon Andrews,Adv.
Mr. G. Ananda Selvam,Adv.
Mr. Achin Goel,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harshad V. Hameed,Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.
Mrs. Kavitha K.T.,Adv.
Mrs. Lekha Sudhakaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Adjourned for two weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| COURT MASTER